Sat. March 29"
Mon. March 31*
Thurs. April 1°
Sat. April 5t
Mon. April 7t
Tues. April 8t
Thurs April 10t
Fri. April 11"
Sat. April 12"
Mon. April 14
Wed. April 16
Thurs. April 17t
Sat. April 19%"
Mon. April 21*
Thurs. April 24
Sat. April 26
Mon. April 28
Wed. April 30%"
Thurs. May 1*
Sat. May 3™
Mon. May 5%
Wed. May 7t
Thurs. May 8™
Sat. May 10t
Tues. May 13t
Wed. May 14t

Fri. May 16

Mineral Ridge

Heartland Christian

Lisbon

Conotton Valley
Wheeling Central
United Local
East Liverpool
Oak Glen

Carrick

Heartland Chrisitian

Boardman

River

Clay Battelle
OVAC Semis
Buckeye Local
OVAC Finals
East Liverpool
Oak Glen
Brooke

PBR St. Edward
Youngstown East
Edison

Buckeye Local
Newark Catholic
Harrison Central
Monroe Central

Harrison Central

Toronto Baseball 2025

Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
TBA
Home
TBA
Away
Home
Away
Avon, Ohio
Away
Home
Away
Harrison
Home
Home

Away

12:00

5:00

5:00

12:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

12:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

1:00

TBA

5:30

TBA

5:00

5:00

5:15

12:30

5:30

5:00

5:30

TBA

5:00

5:00

5:00






